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Virginia Liaison Office

ltem 51

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Governmental Affairs Services (70100)

Federal Affairs (70101)
Fund Sources:

General

Commonwealth Transportation

$319,107

$319,107

$213,318

$105,789

$320,950

$320,950

$214,548

$106,402

Authority: Title 2.1, Chapter 36, Code of Virginia.

In addition to such other duties as may be prescribed by law, the Virginia Liaison Office shall work with the
Virginia Congressional Delegation to effect passage of legislation by Congress which provides states and localities
the power to regulate out-of-state waste destined for landfills and incinerators within the political boundaries of
the affected states and localities. A report on these efforts shall be provided to the Governor and the 1999 Session

of the General Assembly.
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