
VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1999 Session

Budget Bill - SB800 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 51

Virginia Liaison Office

Item 51

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Governmental Affairs Services (70100)	\$319,107	\$320,950
Federal Affairs (70101)	\$319,107	\$320,950
Fund Sources:		
General	\$213,318	\$214,548
Commonwealth Transportation	\$105,789	\$106,402

Authority: Title 2.1, Chapter 36, Code of Virginia.

In addition to such other duties as may be prescribed by law, the Virginia Liaison Office shall work with the Virginia Congressional Delegation to effect passage of legislation by Congress which provides states and localities the power to regulate out-of-state waste destined for landfills and incinerators within the political boundaries of the affected states and localities. A report on these efforts shall be provided to the Governor and the 1999 Session of the General Assembly.